STH403...424
TH403...424
*) Dimensions for (S)TH403...(S)TH408
**) Dimensions for (S)TH419...(S)TH424
Type
 Vol. del.
at manom.
del. head
Height Depth
of im-
mersion
Weight
 l/min /m H mm h mm kg
(S)TH403B190 40/29 291 190 14.9
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
kW V Hz A 1/min
0.54 460 60 1.4 3300
(S)TH404B190 40/39 332 190 17.1
(S)TH405B190 40/49 332 190 17.2
0.86 460 60 1.85 3440
(S)TH406B190 40/58 332 190 18.2 1.06 460 60 2.1 3440
(S)TH407B290 40/68 359 290 19.4
(S)TH408B290 40/78 359 290 19.5
1.27 460 60 2.4 3440
(S)TH409B290 40/88 381 290 27 1.49 460 60 2.7 3500
(S)TH410B290 40/100 381 290 27.2 1.75 460 60 3.1 3470
(S)TH411B290 40/110 407 290 29.4
(S)TH412B390 40/119 407 390 30.0
1.95 460 60 3.5 3480
(S)TH413B390 40/129 439 390 35 2.18 460 60 3.9 3500
(S)TH414B390 40/139 439 390 35.5
(S)TH415B390 40/150 439 390 35.6
2.55 460 60 4.4 3480
(S)TH416B390 40/159 439 390 36.0
(S)TH417B490 40/170 439 490 36.1
(S)TH418B490 40/179 439 490 36.2
2.94 460 60 5.1 3480
(S)TH419B490 40/192 432 490 47.9
(S)TH420B490 40/202 432 490 48.0
(S)TH421B490 40/214 432 490 48.1
(S)TH422B590 40/224 432 590 48.3
3.8 460 60 6.4 3520
(S)TH423B590 40/233 432 590 49.5
(S)TH424B590 40/242 432 590 49.7
4.55 460 60 7.9 3520
Immersion Pumps
(S)TH4
Closed impellers